17:26 hrs.

1.00 1  8300.008452234  8,300.0043  0.00JODHPURI MENS D NO 1007  9,850.00

1.00 2  4550.0085091A  4,550.007  0.00GWAN  TSD6836/2  5,550.00

1.00 3  2595.0082379A  2,595.007  0.00KURTI PANT  1012 RM  3,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

15445.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  15445.00Total  18495.00